Start

1
3
5
2
T30
T20

T6

T8
T20

T8

T8
T20
T17
T13
T13
T25

T6

T40
T20
T30

T8
T17
T30
T13
T30
T63
T25
T25
T13
T20
T30

T8
T59
T49
T49
T25
T40
T63
T63

T75
T30
T40

T40

Finish

1

2

3

4
T5
T5
T5
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T13
T13
T13
T16
T16
T18
T18
T18
T21
T21
T23
T23
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T31
T31
T31
T34
T34
T36
T36
T38
T38
T38
103
T41
T41
T41

T41

Player

Jacob Beckman
Bennett Swavely
Ben Pausha

Ty Mueller

Logan Pechinski *
Max Brud *
Mason Schmidtke
John Mirsberger *
Nick Amtmann
Jackson Cain
Jackson Vinopal
Joe Fricker
Nathan Theama *
Griffin Oberneder
Ben Soboleski
Michael Addie *
Mason Haupt
Carter Cygan *
Sebastian Kasun
Max Reis

Alec Sosnowski
Evan Spaulding
Cole Fisher
Logan Ertl
Andrew Aune *
Bode King

Silas Pickhardt
Alex Koenig

Sam Mehlberg
Hogan Miller
Dylan Moore *
Riley Simonz
Hayden LeMonds
Will Schlitz

Ben Busick
Addison Raimer *
Luke Abram *
Hunter Neumann *
Wyatt Marshall *
Liam Sather
Parker Zigas
Andrew Fickel
Spencer Stuke
Grady Coppo

Adam Soczka

WIAA Division 1

Wild Rock Golf Club
Wisconsin Dells, WI
Wild Rock Golf Club
Dates: Jun 14 - Jun 15

Team

Middleton

Hudson

Kettle Moraine
Homestead

Stevens Point
Waunakee
Sheboygan North
Franklin

Arrowhead

Kettle Moraine
Kettle Moraine
Homestead
Cedarburg

Beloit Memorial
Wauwatosa East/West
Hamilton

West De Pere
Wausau East
Marquette

West De Pere
Middleton
Sheboygan North
Eau Claire Memorial
Wauwatosa East/West
Verona

Arrowhead

Madison Memorial
Kettle Moraine

De Pere
Sheboygan North
Kenosha Indian Trail
Marquette
Marquette

Eau Claire Memorial
De Pere

Slinger

Badger

Tomah

Janesville Craig
Eau Claire Memorial
Racine Case
Arrowhead

Kettle Moraine

De Pere

Wauwatosa East/West

68
71
73
70
80
78
74
75
78
75
75
78
77
76
76
79
74
72
81
78
80
75
77
80
76
80
84
79
79
76
78
80
75
83
82
82
79
81
84
84

86
80
81

81

72
70
69
77
68
70
74
75
72
75
75
72
74
75
75
73
78
81
72
75
74
79
78
75
80
76
72
77
7
80
79
7
82
75
76
77
80
79
76
76
89
75
81
80

80

Scores

140
141
142
147
148
148
148
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
155
155
156
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
158
158
159
159
160
160
160

89
161
161
161

161
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+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17

+17



Start

T63
T75
T30
T49
T30
T81
T30
T70
T49
T17
T75
T40
T40
T81
T40
T63
T70
T40
T59
T49
T49
T75
T49

T25
T59
T49
T30
T49
T59
T40
T75
T70
T63
T85
T81
T70
T87
T75
T85
T49

97

T95

Finish
T45
T45
T45
T45
T49
T49
T49
T49
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60

65
T66
T66
104
T66
T66
T66
T71
T71
T71
T71
T71
T76
T76

78
T79
T79
T79
T79
T83
T83
T83

T83

Player

Brandon Hillman
Will Hemauer
Parker Etzel
Drew Sjowall
Marco Bamrah
Cal Matzke
Christian Sobczak
Luke Ladd
Rasmus Madsen *
Grant Wieczorek
Sam Godager
Sam Sonsalla
Charlie Jambor
Hunter Thibert
Jack Weisenberger
Ashton Haupt
Joe Bartels
Henry Pickhardt
Sammy Yun

Ben Christensen
Peter Haideman
Tyler Schick *
Connor Nelson *
Will Goddard
Ben Pendleton
Nathan Hamann
Brett Wieland
Aiden Cudney *
Joe Burbach
Sam Nolan
Brayden Kline
Xander Wuetrich
Matt Paulson *
Finn Somers
Simon Graham *
Austin Georger *
John Callahan *
Evan Bagwell
Deegan Riley
Ethan Williams
Ethan Heck
Colin Mullen

Dain Johnson

WIAA Division 1

Wild Rock Golf Club
Wisconsin Dells, WI
Wild Rock Golf Club
Dates: Jun 14 - Jun 15

Team

Hudson
Marquette

Eau Claire Memorial
Middleton
Marquette

De Pere
Homestead
Homestead
Appleton North
Arrowhead
Madison Memorial
Brookfield Central
Middleton
Homestead

De Pere

West De Pere
Hudson

Madison Memorial
Brookfield Central
Eau Claire Memorial
Arrowhead

Sun Prairie
Waukesha West
Brookfield Central
Hudson
Sheboygan North
Milton

Kimberly

Hudson

Racine Case
Milton

Milton
Mukwonago
Wauwatosa East/West
Union Grove
Appleton West
Neenah
Brookfield Central
Milton

Madison Memorial
West De Pere
Wauwatosa East/West

Middleton

84
86
80
82
80
87
80
85
82
77
86
81
81
87
81
84
85
81
83
82
82
86
82

79
83
82
80
82
83
81
86
85
84
88
87
85
89
86
88
82
92

91

78
76
82
80
83
76
83
78
82
87
78
83
83
77
83
81
80
84
82
83
84
81
85
95
88
84
85
88
86
85
87
82
84
85
82
84
86
82
85
84
90
80

81

Scores

162
162
162
162
163
163
163
163
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
165
165
165
165
165
166
167
167

95
167
167
167
168
168
168
168
168
169
169
170
171
171
171
171
172
172
172

172
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+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+22
+23
+23
+23
+23
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+26
+27
+27
+27
+27
+28
+28
+28

+28



Start

T63
T93
T87
T98
T87
T93
T81
T70
T87
T95
T87
101
100
T98
103
104

Finish
87
T88
T88
T88
91
92
93
94
95
T96
T96
98
99
100
101
102

WIAA Division 1

Wild Rock Golf Club
Wisconsin Dells, WI
Wild Rock Golf Club
Dates: Jun 14 - Jun 15

Player Team

Tyson Miller * Slinger

Jack Corbett * Brookfield East
Andy Ziemer * D.C. Everest
Kai Wong Beloit Memorial

Madison Memorial
Beloit Memorial
Sheboygan North
Saint Francis/Cudahy
Brookfield Central

Isaac Schmidt
Conner Churchill
Parker Reinhart
Peter lwanowski *
Kason Boivin

Alex Hoey Beloit Memorial
Brayden Lopiccolo Racine Case
Zack Bothun Milton

Jack Boscher Racine Case
Ryan Doerflinger Racine Case

Beloit Memorial
West De Pere

Liam Flanagan
Porter Marsden

84
90
89
93
89
90
87
85
89
91
89
98
96
93
101
113

89
84
85
81
86
86
91
94
91
92
94
86
90
100
93
108

Scores

173
174
174
174
175
176
178
179
180
183
183
184
186
193
194
221
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+29
+30
+30
+30
+31
+32
+34
+35
+36
+39
+39
+40
+42
+49
+50
+77



